
 2023 FC Speaker Contact Info

FIRST LAST EMAIL WORK PHONE
Penny Abrahams penny@isminc.com 302-384-9316

Palmer Ball palmer.ball@sc-pais.org 864-266-8175
Glyn Cowlishaw glyn.cowlishaw@providenceday.org 704-887-6021

DuBose Egleston degleston@portergaud.edu 843-402-4677
Phil Higginson phil@isminc.com 302-384-9316
Ken Hyde khyde@portergaud.edu 843-402-4775

Chris Lukach chris@akcg.com 856-866-0411
Georgy Ann Peluchiwski georgyannpeluchiwski@greenwichleadershippartners.com 312-286-0725

Stephanie Rogen stephanierogen@greenwichleadershippartners.com 203-570-2717
Sonja Taylor sonja.taylor@charlottelatin.org 704-846-7294

Derrick Willard derrick.willard@augustaprep.org 706-434-2424


